Cheer and Dance Travel Times

Competitive Cheer

Event Date
Tuesday, September 1, 2020
Thursday, September 10, 2020
Saturday, September 19, 2020
Tuesday, September 22, 2020
Saturday, September 26, 2020
Saturday, October 3, 2020
Saturday, October 10, 2020
Monday, October 12, 2020
Thursday, October 15, 2020
Saturday, October 24, 2020

Foothall Sideline
Event Date

Saturday, October 10, 2020

Activity/Event
CH/DA @ Watertown Inv*
CH/DA @ Yankton Inv*
CH/DA @ Brookings Inv (Swiftel Center)
CH/DA @ Huron Inv*
DA @ Harrisburg Inv (DANCE ONLY)
CH @ SFR Inv (SF Pentagon - CHEER ONLY)
CH Inv @ Mitchell (CHEER ONLY)
CH/DA Metro Championship @ SF Roosevelt
CH/DA ESD Championship @ Pierre*
CH/DA State @ Rapid City

Activity/Event
Cheer @ FB Game (HWF)

Dismiss

1:45

12:50

2:50
10:45
10:50(23rd)

Dismiss

Leaving
3:30
2:00
8:00
1:00
7:30
8:30
7:30
3:00

11:30
11:00(23rd)

Leaving
4:00

ALL SUBJECT TO CHANGE PENDING POD SCHEDULING PROCESS

Returning
9:00
9:30
3:00

10:00
3:00
3:00
5:00
7:30
10:15
10:00(24th)
*Chartered Bus

Returning
9:00



