Brandon Valley			and a state of the	l star
2020-2021				-
Cheer and Dance Travel Times				
Competitive Cheer				
Event Date	Activity/Event	Dismiss	Leaving	Returning
Tuesday, September 1, 2020	CH/DA @ Watertown Inv*		3:30	9:00
Thursday, September 10, 2020	CH/DA @ Yankton Inv*	1:45	2:00	9:30
Saturday, September 19, 2020	CH/DA @ Brookings Inv (Swiftel Center)		8:00	3:00
Tuesday, September 22, 2020	CH/DA @ Huron Inv*	12:50	1:00	10:00
Saturday, September 26, 2020	DA @ Harrisburg Inv (DANCE ONLY)		7:30	3:00
Saturday, October 3, 2020	CH @ SFR Inv (SF Pentagon - CHEER ONLY)		8:30	3:00
Saturday, October 10, 2020	CH Inv @ Mitchell (CHEER ONLY)		7:30	5:00
Monday, October 12, 2020	CH/DA Metro Championship @ SF Roosevelt	2:50	3:00	7:30
Thursday, October 15, 2020	CH/DA ESD Championship @ Pierre*	10:45	11:30	10:15
Saturday, October 24, 2020	CH/DA State @ Rapid City	10:50(23rd)	11:00(23rd)	10:00(24th)
				*Chartered Bus
Football Sideline				
Event Date	Activity/Event	Dismiss	Leaving	Returning
Saturday, October 10, 2020	Cheer @ FB Game (HWF)		4:00	9:00
ALL SUBJECT TO CHANGE PENDING POD SCHEDULING PROCESS				